Jun 24 2024 (00:57) India Rail Info 1

Arsikere - Hyderabad Special Fare Summer Special/07266 - Exp - SCR
HUP/Hindupur to ATP/Anantapur
2h 41m - 113 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 14:10 0 |1 0 92 |803 |SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 15:13 15:15 2m |0 |1 96 61 (819 |[SWR
3 BAW  |Chikka Banavara Junction |16:10 16:12 2m [0 |1 152 |30 877 |SWR
4 YNK  |Yelahanka Junction 16:45 17:00 15m |0 (1 169 |59 (906 |SWR
5 |HUP |Hindupur 18:25 18:27 2m (0 |1 252 |38 (628 |SWR
6 DMM [Dharmavaram Junction |20:33 20:35 2m |0 |1 332 |61 SCR
7 |ATP |Anantapur 21:08 21:10 2m |0 |1 365 |42 [342 |SCR
8 DHNE |Dhone Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |0 |1 478 |59 SCR
9 |KRNT |Kurnool City 00:50 00:52 2m |0 |2 |532 (57 288 [SCR
10 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 01:50 01:51 Tm (0 |2 587 |54 SCR
11 |WPR |Wanaparti Road 02:15 02:16 Tm [0 |2 609 |38 SCR
12 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 03:40 03:42 2m |0 (2 |662 |59 509 |SCR
13 |JCL Jadcherla 04:00 04:01 im |0 (2 680 (64 |539 |SCR
14 |SHNR |[Shadnagar 04:35 04:36 im |0 |2 |716 |78 |650 |SCR
15 |UR Umdanagar 05:00 05:01 Tm |0 |2 748 |36 |581 |SCR
16 |KCG |Kacheguda 05:35 05:40 5m |0 |2 |768 (17 |489 [SCR
17 |SC Secunderabad Junction 06:05 06:10 5m [0 |2 775 |4 536 |SCR
18 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 08:30 0 |2 |78 |- 506 |SCR
Nampally

Jun 24 2024 (00:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



